
Sabbatical Committee for 2022-2023 
 
Faculty members should address any questions concerning the sabbatical leave policy and/or the application 
process to their college representative listed below.    

COAS/Arts and Letters: Larry McNeil, ext. 6-4110, MS-1510, lmcneil@boisestate.edu 

COAS/Natural Sciences: Peter Koetsier, ext. 6-3817, MS-1515, pkoet@boisestate.edu 

COBE/Business and Economics: Ryan Baxter (Chair), ext. 6-2847, MS-1610, rbaxter@boisestate.edu 

COED/Education: Yu-Hui Ching, ext. 6-2118, MS-1747, yu-huiching@boisestate.edu 

COEN/Engineering: Wan Kuang, ext. 6-1021, MS-2075, wankuang@boisestate.edu 

COHS/Health Sciences: Jill Chonody, ext. x-xxxx, MS-1940, jillchonody@boisestate.edu  

LIB/Library: Megan Davis, ext. 6-1621, MS-1430, megandavis3@boisestate.edu 

SPS/Public Service:  Monica Hubbard, ext. 6-5147, MS-1935, monicahubbard@boisestate.edu 

Faculty Senate Liaison:  Peter Koetsier, ext. 6-3817, MS-1515, pkoet@boisestate.edu 
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